Position

Wastewater Coll. Maintenance.

Supervisor

Wastewater Coll. Maintenance.

Worker Il

Ww Coll. Maintenance. Crew
Leader

Management Analyst

Wastewater Coll. Maintenance.

Worker Il

Wastewater Coll. Maintenance.

Worker Il

Wastewater Coll. Maintenance.

Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Tulare

Department

Sewer System

Sewer System

Sewer System

Sewer System

Sewer System

Sewer System

Sewer System

Total Wages

$68,449

$53,671

$52,955

$52,808
$51,921

$47,320

$2,966

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,132
$20,362

$21,441

$19,291
$20,392

$20,804

$647



