Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Coll. Maintenance. Supervisor		Tulare	Sewer System	\$68,449	\$14,132
Wastewater Coll. Maintenance. Worker II		Tulare	Sewer System	\$53,671	\$20,362
Ww Coll. Maintenance. Crew Leader		Tulare	Sewer System	\$52,955	\$21,441
Management Analyst		Tulare	Sewer System	\$52,808	\$19,291
Wastewater Coll. Maintenance. Worker II		Tulare	Sewer System	\$51,921	\$20,392
Wastewater Coll. Maintenance. Worker II		Tulare	Sewer System	\$47,320	\$20,804
Wastewater Coll. Maintenance. Worker I		Tulare	Sewer System	\$2,966	\$647